ATHLETICS ADULT VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE – AAVL – 2021/2022 SEASON
	TEAM 1
	TEAM 2 
	TEAM 3 
	TEAM 4 
	TEAM 5 
	TEAM 6




	Date
	Time
	Home
	Away
	Location
	RESULT (H-A)

	Friday 10/1/2021
	8:15 PM
	Team 4
	Team 1
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 10/1/2021
	9:15 PM
	Team 5
	Team 2
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 10/15/2021
	8:15 PM
	Team 3
	Team 6
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 10/15/2021
	9:15 PM
	Team 1
	Team 2
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 10/29/2021
	8:15 PM
	Team 3
	Team 4
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 10/29/2021
	9:15 PM
	Team 5
	Team 6
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 11/12/2021
	8:15 PM
	Team 1
	Team 3
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 11/12/2021
	9:15 PM
	Team 2
	Team 6
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 12/10/2021
	8:15 PM
	Team 5
	Team 4
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 12/10/2021
	9:15 PM
	Team 6
	Team 1
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 1/7/2022
	8:15 PM
	Team 5
	Team 3
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 1/7/2022
	9:15 PM
	Team 4
	Team 2
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 2/4/2022
	8:15 PM
	Team 5
	Team 1
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 2/4/2022
	9:15 PM
	Team 6
	Team 4
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 2/18/2022
	8:15 PM
	Team 2
	Team 3
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 2/18/2022
	9:15 PM
	Team 1
	Team 4
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 3/4/2022
	8:15 PM
	Team 2
	Team 5
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 3/4/2022
	9:15 PM
	Team 6
	Team 3
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 4/1/2022
	8:15 PM
	Team 2
	Team 1
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 4/1/2022
	9:15 PM
	Team 4
	Team 3
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 4/29/2022
	8:15 PM
	Team 6
	Team 5
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 4/29/2022
	9:15 PM
	Team 3
	Team 1
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 5/13/2022
	8:15 PM
	Team 6
	Team 2
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	Friday 5/13/2022
	9:15 PM
	Team 4
	Team 5
	Pine Grove Public School
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday 5/27/2022
PLAYOFF FINALS!
Match Best 2 of 3
	8:15 PM
	1st Place
	2nd Place
	Pine Grove Public School
	











SEASON STANDINGS
	TEAM
	WINS
	LOSSES
	POINTS
(1 PT for each win)
	POINT DIFFERENTIAL

	TEAM 1
	
	
	
	

	TEAM 2
	
	
	
	

	TEAM 3
	
	
	
	

	TEAM 4
	
	
	
	

	TEAM 5
	
	
	
	

	TEAM 6
	
	
	
	



Standings will be updated weekly after each match night.
Tie-breakers will be determined by:	
1. Head-to-head result between tied teams
2. Point differential in head-to-head matches played between tied teams
3. Overall point differential for the entire season
4. Coin toss
